Conservation-cum-Development (CCD) Plan of Govt. of Gujarat under the Scheme of
Development of Particularly Vulnerable Tribal Groups (PVTGs) - Grant-in-aid-
General (GGA for the year 2021-22.

Sir,
I am directed to convey the sanction of the President for release of an amount of

Rs.5,44,60,000/- (Rupees Five Crore Forty Four Lakh and Sixty Thousand Only) to the
State Government of Gujarat towards Grant-in-aid-General (GGA) under the Scheme of
"Development of Particularly Vulnerable Tribal Groups" for the year 2021-22 to carry out
the following activities approved/finalized by PAC in its meeting held on 13.